HAMPTONS

SYDNEY
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Margarita
With Tequila

Espresso Martini
With Kahlua or Baileys

R
Cockt a 1K
Aperol Spritz

Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

Pimm’s Cup

Pimm’s, Ginger Ale, Lemonade

Mojito
Rum, Lime juice, Soda Water, Sugar Syrup, Mint

Hampton's Cinque Terre Spritz
Vodka, Aperol, Peach Liqueur, Lemon

Strawberry Daiquiri

Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, White Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec,
Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Coke

Old Fashioned

Rum, Angostura Bitters, Sugar, Water

$18

$18

$18

$18

$23

$23

$23

$25
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SYDNEY

CHAMPAGNE
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV 750mL

Veuve Clicquot Rosé 750mL

Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial NV 750mL
Moét & Chandon Ice Impérial NV Rosé 750mL
Dom Pérignon Vintage 750mL

Krug Grande Cuvée 750mL

BOTTLE SERVICE
Armand de Brignac (Ace of Spades) Gold 750mL

Dom Pérignon Vintage - Magnum 1.5L

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Brut NV - Jeroboam 3L
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Brut NV - Methuselah 6L
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Brut NV - Balthazar 12L

$28/$160
$169
$169
$179
$560
$620

$1300

$1600

$1500
$2600
$4800
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VODKA

Grainshaker (Australia)
Absolut
Belvedere

Grey Goose

GIN
Forty Spotted (Australia)

Tanqueray No. Ten
Hendrick's

Archie Rose (Australia)

TEQUILA

Cazadores Blanco
1800 Reposado
Patron Afejo

Don Julio 1942

$11.90
$12.90
$16.90
$17.90

$11.90
$14.90
$16.90
$18.90

$11.90
$15.90
$18.90
$34.90
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SYDNEY

RUM
Bacardl

Brix Spiced (Australia)
Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa 23

WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12YO

Glenfiddich 12YO

Laphroaig 10YO

Macallan 12YO Triple Cask Matured
Lark Classic Cask (Australia)

Glenmorangie 18YO

COGNAC
Hennessy VS

Courvoisier VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Martell XO

$11.90
$17.90
$21.90
$22.90

$11.90
$17.90
$20.90
$24.90
$31.90
$34.90




HAMPTONS

SYDNEY

WHITE
Cape Mentelle / Chardonnay / Margaret River

Cape Mentelle / Sauvignon Blanc / Margaret River

RED
Cape Mentelle Trinders / Shiraz Cabermnet / Margaret River

Cape Mentelle / Shiraz / Margaret River
Cloudy Bay / Pinot Noir / Marlborough

ROSE
Cape Mentelle / Rosé / Margaret River

SPARKLING

Tempus Two / Prosecco / South Australia

Chandon Blanc de Blancs / Chardonnay / Yarra Valley

$14 /74
$14 /74

$14 /74
$79
$85

$14 /74

$11.90
$14 /74
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HAMPTONS
BEER
Balter Captain Sensible $9.90
Balter XPA $11.90
Peroni (Tap) $11.90
Asahi Super Dry (Tap) $11.90
Young Henrys Cloudy Apple Cider $12.90

SELTZER & MIXERS

Fellr Passionfruit $14.90
Fellr Watermelon $14.90
Soft Drinks and Juices $4.90
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Bridgehampton = $1495
Belvedere 700ml, Veuve Clicquot 750ml, Mixers, 1.5L Cocktail Pitcher & Grazing Platter
Westhampton $1995

Belvedere 1.75L, Veuve Clicquot 750ml, Mixers, 1.5L Cocktail Pitcher & Grazing Platter

Southampton $2795
Belvedere 1.75L, Veuve Clicquot 1.5L, Mixers, 2 x1.5L Cocktail Pitchers & Grazing Platter

East Hampton YL —
Customised Upon Request





